LOW PROFILE SCENE LIGHT BARS
MINIBROW LIGHTS
ABOUT THE MINIBROW LIGHT
The MiniBrow Series uses the same core extrusion technology as the FireTech Brow Light, but are offered as single-circuit
solutions for use in virtually any other area of a fire apparatus.This means you can have the reliable and bright light of our
brow lights wherever you choose to mount the MiniBrow series on your vehicle. With two separate mounting options,
trunion and pedestal, you can be sure that your scene lighting solution will fit on your apparatus.
KEY FEATURES:
• Eight Length Choices
• All Aluminum Extrusion
• Multiple Mounting Options
5”
FT-MB-3-*-B |  3 LEDS | 1,584 RAW LM
8”
FT-MB-6-*-B |  6 LEDS | 3,168 RAW LM
12”
FT-MB-9-*-B |  9 LEDS | 4,752 RAW LM
27”
FT-MB-21-*-B |  21 LEDS | 11,088 RAW LM
20”
FT-MB-15-*-B |  15 LEDS | 7,920 RAW LM
31”
FT-MB-24-*-B |  24 LEDS | 12,672 RAW LM
35”
FT-MB-27-*-B |  27 LEDS | 14,256 RAW LM
42”
FT-MB-33-*-B |  33 LEDS | 17,424 RAW LM
~
4.65”- 50.00”
2.06”
2.45”
Model / Order
Number Description Raw
Lumens
Effective
Lumens Wattage Amperage
@12v DC
Beam
Pattern Length # of Mounting
Feet
FT-MB-3-S-B 3 LED MiniBrow. 5” length. 10 degree spot optic
configuration. Black housing. 1,584 1,108.8 15W 1.25A Spot 5" 2
FT-MB-3-S-W 3 LED MiniBrow. 5” length. 10 degree spot optic
configuration. White housing. 1,584 1,108.8 15W 1.25A Spot 5" 2
Model / Order
Number Description Raw
Lumens
Effective
Lumens Wattage Amperage
@12v DC
Beam
Pattern Length # of Mounting
Feet
FT-MB-3-F-B 3 LED MiniBrow. 5” length. 60 degree flood optic
configuration. Black housing. 1,584 1,108.8 15W 1.25A Flood 5” 1
FT-MB-3-F-W 3 LED MiniBrow. 5” length. 60 degree flood optic
configuration. White housing. 1,584 1,108.8 15W 1.25A Flood 5” 1
FT-MB-3-FT-B 3 LED MiniBrow. 5” length. FireTech Combination spot
and flood optic configuration. Black housing 1,584 1,108.8 15W 1.25A Combo 5” 1
FT-MB-3-FT-W 3 LED MiniBrow. 5” length. FireTech Combination spot
and flood optic configuration. White housing. 1,584 1,108.8 15W 1.25A Combo 5” 1
FT-MB-6-S-B 6 LED Mini Brow. 9” length. 10 degree spot optic
configuration. Black housing. 3,168 2,217.60 30W 2.5A Spot 9" 2
FT-MB-6-S-W 6 LED Mini Brow. 9” length. 10 degree spot optic
configuration. White housing. 3,168 2,217.60 30W 2.5A Spot 9” 2
FT-MB-6-F-B 6 LED Mini Brow. 9” length. 60 degree flood optic
configuration. Black housing. 3,168 2,217.60 30W 2.5A Flood 9” 2
FT-MB-6-F-W 6 LED Mini Brow. 9” length. 60 degree flood optic
configuration. White housing. 3,168 2,217.60 30W 2.5A Flood 9” 2
FT-MB-6-FT-B 6 LED Mini Brow. 9” length. FireTech Combination spot
and flood optic configuration. Black housing 3,168 2,217.60 30W 2.5A Combo 9” 2
FT-MB-6-FT-W 6 LED Mini Brow. 9” length. FireTech Combination spot
and flood optic configuration. White housing. 3,168 2,217.60 30W 2.5A Combo 9” 2
FT-MB-9-S-B 9 LED MiniBrow. 12” length. 10 degree spot optic
configuration. Black housing. 4,752 3,326.40 45W 3.75A Spot 12" 2
FT-MB-9-S-W 9 LED MiniBrow. 12” length. 10 degree spot optic
configuration. White housing. 4,752 3,326.40 45W 3.75A Spot 12” 2
FT-MB-9-F-B 9 LED MiniBrow. 12” length. 60 degree flood optic
configuration. Black housing. 4,752 3,326.40 45W 3.75A Flood 12” 2
FT-MB-9-F-W 9 LED MiniBrow. 12” length. 60 degree flood optic
configuration. White housing. 4,752 3,326.40 45W 3.75A Flood 12” 2
FT-MB-9-FT-B 9 LED MiniBrow. 12” length. FireTech Combination spot
and flood optic configuration. Black housing 4,752 3,326.40 45W 3.75A Combo 12” 2
FT-MB-9-FT-W 9 LED MiniBrow. 12” length. FireTech Combination spot
and flood optic configuration. White housing. 4,752 3,326.40 45W 3.75A Combo 12” 2
FT-MB-15-S-B 15 LED MiniBrow. 20” length. 10 degree spot optic
configuration. Black housing. 7,290 5,544 75W 6.25A Spot 20" 3
FT-MB-15-S-W 15 LED MiniBrow. 20” length. 10 degree spot optic
configuration. White housing. 7,290 5,544 75W 6.25A Spot 20” 3
FT-MB-15-F-B 15 LED MiniBrow. 20” length. 60 degree flood optic
configuration. Black housing. 7,290 5,544 75W 6.25A Flood 20” 3
FT-MB-15-F-W 15 LED MiniBrow. 20” length. 60 degree flood optic
configuration. White housing. 7,290 5,544 75W 6.25A Flood 20” 3
FT-MB-15-FT-B 15 LED MiniBrow. 20” length. FireTech Combination spot
and flood optic configuration. Black housing 7,290 5,544 75W 6.25A Combo 20” 3
FT-MB-15-FT-W 15 LED MiniBrow. 20” length. FireTech Combination spot
and flood optic configuration. White housing. 7,290 5,544 75W 6.25A Combo 20” 3
FT-MB-21-S-B 21 LED MiniBrow. 27” length. 10 degree spot optic
configuration. Black housing. 11,088 7,761.60 105W 8.75A Spot 27" 4
FT-MB-21-S-W 21 LED MiniBrow. 27” length. 10 degree spot optic
configuration. White housing. 11,088 7,761.60 105W 8.75A Spot 27” 4
FT-MB-21-F-B 21 LED MiniBrow. 27” length. 60 degree flood optic
configuration. Black housing. 11,088 7,761.60 105W 8.75A Flood 27” 4
FT-MB-21-F-W 21 LED MiniBrow. 27” length. 60 degree flood optic
configuration. White housing. 11,088 7,761.60 105W 8.75A Flood 27” 4
Model / Order
Number Description Raw
Lumens
Effective
Lumens Wattage Amperage
@12v DC
Beam
Pattern Length # of Mounting
Feet
FT-MB-21-FT-B 21 LED MiniBrow. 27” length. FireTech Combination spot
and flood optic configuration. Black housing 11,088 7,761.60 105W 8.75A Combo 27” 4
FT-MB-21-FT-W 21 LED MiniBrow. 27” length. FireTech Combination spot
and flood optic configuration. White housing. 11,088 7,761.60 105W 8.75A Combo 27” 4
FT-MB-24-S-B 24 LED MiniBrow. 31” length. 10 degree spot optic
configuration. Black housing. 12,672 8,870.40 120W 10A Spot 31" 4
FT-MB-24-S-W 24 LED MiniBrow. 31” length. 10 degree spot optic
configuration. White housing. 12,672 8,870.40 120W 10A Spot 31” 4
FT-MB-24-F-B 24 LED MiniBrow. 31” length. 60 degree flood optic
configuration. Black housing. 12,672 8,870.40 120W 10A Flood 31” 4
FT-MB-24-F-W 24 LED MiniBrow. 31” length. 60 degree flood optic
configuration. White housing. 12,672 8,870.40 120W 10A Flood 31” 4
FT-MB-24-FT-B 24 LED MiniBrow. 31” length. FireTech Combination spot
and flood optic configuration. Black housing 12,672 8,870.40 120W 10A Combo 31” 4
FT-MB-24-FT-W 24 LED MiniBrow. 31” length. FireTech Combination spot
and flood optic configuration. White housing. 12,672 8,870.40 120W 10A Combo 31” 4
FT-MB-27-S-B 27 LED MiniBrow. 35” length. 10 degree spot optic
configuration. Black housing. 14,256 9,979.60 135W 11.25A Spot 35" 5
FT-MB-27-S-W 27 LED MiniBrow. 35” length. 10 degree spot optic
configuration. White housing. 14,256 9,979.60 135W 11.25A Spot 35” 5
FT-MB-27-F-B 27 LED MiniBrow. 35” length. 60 degree flood optic
configuration. Black housing. 14,256 9,979.60 135W 11.25A Flood 35” 5
FT-MB-27-F-W 27 LED MiniBrow. 35” length. 60 degree flood optic
configuration. White housing. 14,256 9,979.60 135W 11.25A Flood 35” 5
FT-MB-27-FT-B 27 LED MiniBrow. 35” length. FireTech Combination spot
and flood optic configuration. Black housing 14,256 9,979.60 135W 11.25A Combo 35” 5
FT-MB-27-FT-W 27 LED MiniBrow. 35” length. FireTech Combination spot
and flood optic configuration. White housing. 14,256 9,979.60 135W 11.25A Combo 35” 5
FT-MB-33-S-B 33 LED MiniBrow. 42” length. 10 degree spot optic
configuration. Black housing. 17,424 12,196.80 165W 13.75A Spot 42" 6
FT-MB-33-S-W 33 LED MiniBrow. 42” length. 10 degree spot optic
configuration. White housing. 17,424 12,196.80 165W 13.75A Spot 42” 6
FT-MB-33-F-B 33 LED MiniBrow. 42” length. 60 degree flood optic
configuration. Black housing. 17,424 12,196.80 165W 13.75A Flood 42” 6
FT-MB-33-F-W 33 LED MiniBrow. 42” length. 60 degree flood optic
configuration. White housing. 17,424 12,196.80 165W 13.75A Flood 42” 6
FT-MB-33-FT-B 33 LED MiniBrow. 42” length. FireTech Combination spot
and flood optic configuration. Black housing 17,424 12,196.80 165W 13.75A Combo 42” 6
FT-MB-33-FT-W 33 LED MiniBrow. 42” length. FireTech Combination spot
and flood optic configuration. White housing. 17,424 12,196.80 165W 13.75A Combo 42” 6
FT-MB-39-S-B 39 LED MiniBrow. 50” length. 10 degree spot optic
configuration. Black housing. 20,592 14,414.40 195W 16.25A Spot 50" 7
FT-MB-39-S-W 39 LED MiniBrow. 50” length. 10 degree spot optic
configuration. White housing. 20,592 14,414.40 195W 16.25A Spot 50” 7
FT-MB-39-F-B 39 LED MiniBrow. 50” length. 60 degree flood optic
configuration. Black housing. 20,592 14,414.40 195W 16.25A Flood 50” 7
FT-MB-39-F-W 39 LED MiniBrow. 50” length. 60 degree flood optic
configuration. White housing. 20,592 14,414.40 195W 16.25A Flood 50” 7
FT-MB-39-FT-B 39 LED MiniBrow. 50” length. FireTech Combination spot
and flood optic configuration. Black housing 20,592 14,414.40 195W 16.25A Combo 50” 7
FT-MB-39-FT-W 39 LED MiniBrow. 50” length. FireTech Combination spot
and flood optic configuration. White housing. 20,592 14,414.40 195W 16.25A Combo 50” 7